Ob6nacTHble copeBHOBaHMA Mo naaBaHnio "Ky6ok TaTbsiHbl ACTalLKMHON "3axuraem 3se3gpl"
r.Mensa, 10. - 11.12.2022

Mepganunctbl no Kny6

Bce cobbiTus

Mepasib [vcTtaHumsa

OHOCLU Nel, KysHeuk

30/10TO 2. FOHowun, 100m BonbHbIN CTUMb
Cepebpo 5. AeBywwku, 200m Ha cnvHe
bpoH3za 6. FOHowwn, 200m Ha cnuHe

HwxHnin Jlomos - COK "BonHa"

3onoto 5. Aesyuwku, 200m Ha cnuHe

Cepebpo 1. AeByuikun, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb

BpoHza 1. [eByLikn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUAb
7. eByLukn, 400m BonbHbIA CTUNb
3. AesyLikn, 100m Bpacc

COK "BbeccoHOoBCKuin"

BpoHza 1. [eByLikn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUAb

COK "OenbuH", Mavenma

Bponsa 4. FOHowm, 100m Bpacc

COK "NasypHblii*, H1UKONbCK

3onoto  12. KOHowwn, 100m Ha cnvHe
Cepebpo 6. HOHOWwK, 200m Ha cnnHe
BpoH3a

11. Aesywku, 100m Ha cnuHe
11. Aesyukn, 100m Ha cnunHe

CLU BBC, MeH3a

3onoto  11. Aesyuku, 100m Ha cnvHe

3. AesyLikn, 100m Bpacc

3. AesyLikn, 100m Bpacc

15. Aesyuikn, 200m Bpacc

15. Aesyuikn, 200m Bpacc

12. KOHowwK, 100m Ha cnuHe

3. AesyLikn, 100m Bpacc

2. FOHotum, 100m BonbHbIN CTUb
12. FOHowwmn, 100m Ha cnuHe

6. FOHown, 200m Ha cnuHe

13. AeBywku, 200m BonbHbIA CTW/b
5. AeByLwiku, 200m Ha cnvHe

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

Bo3spacTHas rpynna

[op poxaeHus 2008
loa poxaeHna 2011
l'op, poxaeHua 2009

[op poxgeHus 2010
loa poxaeHna 2011
loa poxaeHna 2010
lop poxaeHna 2010
loa poxaeHna 2011

loa poxaeHna 2011

l'op, poxaeHua 2009

loa poxaeHna 2009
l'op, poxaeHusa 2009

18. KOHoLKn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHulof poxaeHna 2009

loa poxaeHna 2010
loa poxgeHna 2011

loa poxaeHna 2010
lop poxaeHna 2010
lop poxaeHna 2011
loa poxgeHna 2010
loa poxgeHnsa 2011
loa poxaeHna 2008
loa poxaeHna 2010
l'op, poxaeHua 2008
l'op, poxaeHua 2008
loa poxageHna 2008
loa poxgeHnsa 2011
loa poxaeHna 2010

17. feByuikn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHl o poxaeHna 2010
17. feByuikn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHlof poxaeHna 2011

CLUOP "Coto3"

30/10TO 14. FOHowwun, 200m BosnbHbIN CTUMb
8. FOHoLM, 400m BOsbHbIA CTU/b
6. KOHown, 200m Ha cnnHe

4. FOHowmn, 100m Bpacc

10. FOHowmn, 100m BaTTepdnaii

1. AeByuikn, 100m BosbHbI cTUNb
7. OeBywikn, 400m BonbHbIl cTUNb
2. FOHoLwKn, 100m BosnbHbIA CTUNb
14. KOHowun, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUMb
14. KOHoLwKn, 200m BosibHbI CTUNb
8. FOHoLK, 400m BOsbHbIA CTU/b
6. KOHown, 200m Ha cnnHe

10. FOHoww, 100m BatTtepdnsii

Cepebpo

[oa poxageHnsa 2009
loa poxaeHna 2009
l'op, poxaeHusa 2009
l'op, poxaeHua 2008
l'op, poxaeHua 2009
loa poxgeHna 2011
[oa poxgeHnsa 2010
loa poxaeHna 2009
l'op, poxaeHusa 2008
l'op, poxaeHua 2009
[oa poxageHna 2009
[oa poxgeHnsa 2008
['og poxaeHus 2008

18. KOHowwKn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHulof poxaeHna 2008

13. AeBywku, 200m BonbHbIii CTWb

lop poxaeHna 2010

Nma

MAKCUMOB ApceHwuii
CAMCOHOBA Bacunuca
KHVXHUNKOB Nnbs

XAXABUNHA ApuHa
BYBHOBA TatbsiHa
PAVIKOBA EkaTepuHa
XAXABUHA ApuHa
BABOUKWHA AnekcaHgpa

KOCAKNHA Enena

MATMWEB Makcum

YXECTKOB Hukuta
YKECTKOB Huknta
YXECTKOB Hukuta
KAPTMHA Buktopus
ABJEEBA Mapus

KANAWHWKOBA MapuHa
CAHHVKOBA Banepus
MOMNOBA Mapusa
CAHHWKOBA Banepus
MOMNMOBA Mapusa
EPMOLWWWH WMBaH
KANALWHWKOBA MapuHa
NYHOAPEB Makcum
KO/IMOKOB Bnagucnas
EPMOLWWH WMBaH
KOMBEEBA AxrenuHa
MArKAA AHactacusa
MArKAA AHactacus
TUNXOHOBA ApuHa

BVPKOKOB Anekceii
MON030B Huknta
BVPKOKOB Anekceii
KYMPUNAHOB Makcum
MATANKWH fennc
METPYLWWOHKOBA TatbsHa
XUTAEBA TatbsiHa
MATANKNH [enunc
BE/IMKOB Martseii
OAHUNNH Tne6
MPO30OPOB Aptem
BEXTEB Kupunn
BEXTEB Kupunn
KYMNPNAHOB Makcum
PENOCBKVHA [apbs
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56.16
2:56.95
2:32.39

2:36.13
1:14.69
1:09.79
5:06.42
1:25.20

1:14.73

1:19.47

1:06.25
2:25.44
2:29.28
1:15.12
1:20.66

1:10.79
1:22.17
1:25.03
2:59.40
2:56.40
1:07.65
1:25.41

58.39
1:07.91
2:23.77
3:01.05
2:40.33
2:40.76
3:07.34

2:02.01
4:23.81
2:13.62
1:09.47
1:01.99
1:10.82
4:51.91

57.01
2:05.23
2:12.57
4:45.99
2:21.46
1:05.49
2:21.64
2:20.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region

11.12.2022 12:20 - CtpaHuua 1



Ob6nacTHble copeBHOBaHMA Mo naaBaHnio "Ky6ok TaTbsiHbl ACTalLKMHON "3axuraem 3se3gpl"

r.Mensa, 10. - 11.12.2022

BpoH3a

13. AeBywku, 200m BonbHbIi CTW/b
7. OeByuwikn, 400m BonbHbI cTUNb

11. AeBywkn, 100m Ha cnuHe loa poxaeHna 2011
9. fesyLikn, 100m battepdnsii l'op, poxaeHusa 2011
17. fesyuikn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHlof poxaeHna 2010
14. KOHowwn, 200m BonbHbI cTUNb l'oa poxaeHna 2009
16. KOHowwm, 200m Bpacc loa poxageHna 2009
10. KOHowmn, 100m BatTepdnsaii [oa poxgeHnsa 2008
18. KOHoLwK, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHulog poxaeHna 2008
7. OeByLkn, 400m BosnbHbIl CTUMb loa poxaeHna 2011
15. fesywku, 200m Bpacc lop, poxaeHua 2011

loa poxgeHna 2011
[oa poxageHnsa 2010

CLUOP BBC, lNeH3a

301010

Cepebpo

BpoH3sa

2. KOHowwm, 100m BonbHbIN CTUAb [oa poxageHnsa 2009

14. FOHowwu, 200m BosbHbIl CTUMb loa poxaeHna 2008
8. FOHowWKn, 400m BOsbHbIN CTUNb loa poxaeHna 2008
12. KOHowK, 100m Ha cnunHe lop poxaeHna 2008
6. FOHoLuKM, 200m Ha cnunHe l'oa poxaeHna 2008
4. FOHowmn, 100m Bpacc [oa poxageHnsa 2009
16. KOHowwK, 200m Bpacc loa poxaeHna 2008
16. KOHowwK, 200m Bpacc loa poxaeHna 2009
10. KOHowwn, 100m BaTTepdnsaii lop poxaeHna 2008

18. KOHowwKn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHulof poxaeHunsa 2008
18. KOHowwK, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHulog poxageHunsa 2009
1. AeByuikn, 100m BonbHbI cTUNb [oa poxgeHnsa 2010
13. deywwku, 200m BosbHbIl CTUMb loa poxaeHna 2010
13. AeBywkun, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb lop, poxaeHua 2011
7. eByLukn, 400m BonbHbIA CTUNb lop, poxaeHua 2011
11. Aesyuikn, 100m Ha cnunHe lop poxaeHna 2011
5. feByuikn, 200m Ha cnuHe loa poxgeHna 2011
9. OeBywikn, 100m Battepdnsii [oa poxgeHnsa 2010
9. fesyLikn, 100m Battepdnsii l'op poxaeHusa 2011
17. feByuikn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHl o poxaeHna 2010
17. feByuikn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHlof poxaeHna 2011
2. FOHowM, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb l'op poxaeHna 2008
8. FOHowwK, 400m BosbHbIN CTUNb loa poxageHna 2008
12. FOHowwmn, 100m Ha cnuHe [oa poxageHna 2009

4. FOHowmn, 100m Bpacc loa poxaeHna 2008
4. FOHowmn, 100m Bpacc loa poxaeHna 2009
16. KOHowum, 200m Bpacc lop poxaeHna 2008
16. KOHowum, 200m Bpacc loa poxaeHna 2009

10. KOHowwn, 100m BatTepdhnsii loa poxageHna 2009
18. KOHowwKr, 200m KomnnaekcHoe nnasaHulog poxgeHnsa 2009

1. AeBywkn, 100m BosnbHbIl CTUMb loa poxaeHna 2010
7. OesyLikn, 400m BonbHbIl cTUNb lop, poxaeHusa 2011
11. Aesywikn, 100m Ha cnunHe lop poxaeHna 2010
5. feByLikun, 200m Ha cnuHe loa poxaeHna 2010

3. feByuikn, 100m bpacc
15. Aesyuikn, 200m Bpacc [oa poxgeHnsa 2010
15. AeByuikn, 200m Bbpacc loa poxaeHna 2011
17. feByuikn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHlof poxaeHna 2011
2. FOHowm, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb loa poxaeHna 2009
14. FOHowwu, 200m BonbHbIl CTUMb loa poxageHna 2008
8. KOHowwKn, 400m BosbHbIN CTUNb loa poxageHna 2008
8. FOHowWwun, 400m BosbHbIN CTUNb [op poxaeHus 2009

loa poxgeHna 2011

12. KOHowwm, 100m Ha cnuHe lop poxaeHna 2009
4. FOHowmn, 100m Bpacc lop poxaeHna 2008
16. KOHowum, 200m Bpacc l'op poxaeHna 2008

10. KOHowwn, 100m BatTepdhnsii

13. AeBywku, 200m BonbHbIA CTW/b
3. deyLwiku, 100m bpacc

15. fesywku, 200m Bpacc

9. AeByLukn, 100m BaTtTtepdinaii

[oa poxageHna 2009
[oa poxgeHna 2010
loa poxaeHna 2010
loa poxaeHna 2010
lop poxaeHna 2011

OCETPOBA Buktopus 11
PENOCBKVHA fapbs 10
METPYLWOHKOBA TaTtbsiHa 11
OBBbEAKVNHA Buktopus 11
XNTAEBA TatbaHa 10
3APYBWH AnekcaHap 09
MO/1030B Huknta 09
MBEHWVH Apocnas 08
MAJIAXOB CrtenaH 08
MPO30OPOBA Buktopus 11
HEMPEBELIKAA Mapraputa 11
BNACOB Kupwunn 09
KO/IMAKOB ViBaH 08
WAMLUWH OmuTpwnii 08
3/10BNH AnekcaHap 08
310BVH AnekcaHap 08
XXENTOB Apcennii 09
XATEEB ApTem 08
XXENTOB ApceHuii 09
LLUMBAPLUNH Makcum 08
YE/THOKOB Aptem 08
BNACOB Kupunn 09
CEMEHOBA VipuHa 10
BE3PYKOBA OkcaHa 10
MOPEBA Buktopus 11
MOPEBA Buktopus 11
LWABNVHA EBa 11
OPI'MHA YnbsaHa 11
FTABPUTOBA KceHus 10
ABYBEKEPOBA AmunHa 11
CEMEHOBA VipuHa 10
OPIMHA YnbsaHa 11
KO/ZIMAKOB ViBaH 08
LWLUMNBAPLLUMH Makcum 08
CEPOYC [eHuc 09
YEJ/IHOKOB Aptem 08
XXNXAPEB Muxann 09
YNbAHOB Mapk 08
XXNXAPEB Muxaun 09
NEMAEB Jyka 09
HVKOJTAEB Tumocpeit 09
BE3PYKOBA OkcaHa 10
ABYBEKEPOBA AmunHa 11
YNMMOBA AHacTtacus 10
YJIMMOBA AHacTacus 10
HOBWKOBA AHHa 11
OCWHA Banepus 10
HOBWKOBA AHHa 11
BA3OBCKAA Anuca 11
HVKOJ/AEB Tumodpeii 09
LWAMLWH OmuTpwii 08
MAKAPOB Aptem 08
MYCAOB Amup 09
BENAEB Omutpuin 09
XATEEB ApTem 08
MAKAPOB Aptem 08
CEPOB Mwuxaun 09
CEBOCTbAHOBA ButanunHa 10
OCWHA Banepus 10
KY3HELIOBA [apbs 10
ABPAMOBA Anuca 11

2:52.81
4:57.89
1:19.69
1:17.16
2:36.50
2:12.82
2:38.68
1:05.88
2:27.94
5:09.79
3:09.57

54.74
2:03.89
4:26.39
1:03.20
2:14.64
1:12.36
2:30.78
2:37.18
1:03.88
2:16.10
2:24.97
1:02.20
2:16.72
2:24.71
5:03.71
1:16.48
2:42.36
1:18.31
1:15.39
2:33.88
2:41.00

56.27
4:30.26
1:11.37
1:10.22
1:12.39
2:37.68
2:37.96
1:05.16
2:29.24
1:03.33
5:08.99
1:12.40
2:36.33
1:25.05
3:09.06
3:01.33
2:50.21

59.54
2:05.31
4:33.30
4:46.65
1:11.66
1:10.41
2:44.52
1:06.99
2:28.90
1:25.96
3:09.66
1:19.68
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