, 10. - 11.12.2022

	1,				
	2. 5.	, 100m , 200m	2008 2011	08 11	56.16 2:56.95
	6.	, 200m	2009	09	2:32.39
	-	н			
	5.	, 200m	2010	10	2:36.13
	1. 1.	, 100m , 100m	2011 2010	11 10	1:14.69 1:09.79
	7. 3.	, 400m , 100m	2010 2011	10 11	5:06.42 1:25.20
	3.		2011	11	1.25.20
"		11			
	1.	, 100m	2011	11	1:14.73
"	",				
	4.	, 100m	2009	09	1:19.47
II	",				
	12. 6.	, 100m	2009 2009	09 09	1:06.25 2:25.44
	0. 18.	, 200m , 200m	2009	09	2:29.28
	11.	, 100m	2010	10	1:15.12
	11.	, 100m	2011	11	1:20.66
,		400	2040	40	4.40.70
	11. 3.	, 100m , 100m	2010 2010	10 10	1:10.79 1:22.17
	3.	, 100m	2011	11	1:25.03
	15. 15.	, 200m , 200m	2010 2011	10 11	2:59.40 2:56.40
	12.	, 100m	2008	80	1:07.65
	3. 2.	, 100m , 100m	2010 2008	10 08	1:25.41 58.39
	12.	, 100m	2008	80	1:07.91
	6. 13.	, 200m , 200m	2008 2011	08 11	2:23.77 3:01.05
	5.	, 200m	2010	10	2:40.33
	17. 17.	, 200m , 200m	2010 2011	10 11	2:40.76
		, 200111	2011	11	3:07.34
"	" 14.	, 200m	2009	09	2:02.01
		, 400m	2009	09	4:23.81
		, 200m	2009	09	2:13.62
	4. 10.	, 100m , 100m	2008 2009	08 09	1:09.47 1:01.99
	1.	, 100m	2011	11	1:10.82
	7. 2.	, 400m , 100m	2010 2009	10 09	4:51.91 57.01
	14.	, 200m	2008	80	2:05.23
	14. 8.	, 200m , 400m	2009 2009	09 09	2:12.57 4:45.99
	6.	, 200m	2008	80	2:21.46
	10. 18.	, 100m , 200m	2008 2008	80 80	1:05.49 2:21.64
	13.	, 200m	2010	10	2:20.08

, 10. - 11.12.2022

13.	, 200m	2011	11	2:52.81
7.	, 400m	2010	10	4:57.89
11.	, 100m	2011	11	1:19.69
9.	, 100m	2011	11	1:17.16
17.	, 200m	2010	10	2:36.50
14.	, 200m	2009	09	2:12.82
16.	, 200m	2009	09	2:38.68
10.	, 100m	2008	08	1:05.88
18.	, 200m	2008	08	2:27.94
7.	, 400m	2011	11	5:09.79
15.	, 200m	2011	11	3:09.57
,				
2.	, 100m	2009	09	54.74
14.	, 200m	2008	80	2:03.89
8.	, 400m	2008	80	4:26.39
12.	, 100m	2008	80	1:03.20
6.	, 200m	2008	80	2:14.64
4.	, 100m	2009	09	1:12.36
16.	, 200m	2008	80	2:30.78
16.	, 200m	2009	09	2:37.18
10.	, 100m	2008	80	1:03.88
18.	, 200m	2008	80	2:16.10
18.	, 200m	2009	09	2:24.97
1.	, 100m	2010	10	1:02.20
13.	, 200m	2010	10	2:16.72
13.	, 200m	2011	11	2:24.71
7.	, 400m	2011	11	5:03.71
11.	, 100m	2011	11	1:16.48
5.	, 200m	2011	11	2:42.36
9.	, 100m	2010	10	1:18.31
9.	, 100m	2011	11	1:15.39
17.	, 200m	2010	10	2:33.88
17.	, 200m	2011	11	2:41.00
2.	, 100m	2008	80	56.27
8.	, 400m	2008	80	4:30.26
12.	, 100m	2009	09	1:11.37
4.	, 100m	2008	08	1:10.22
4.	, 100m	2009	09	1:12.39
16.	, 200m	2008	08	2:37.68
16.	, 200m	2009	09	2:37.96
10.	, 100m	2009	09	1:05.16
18.	, 200m	2009	09	2:29.24
1.	, 100m	2010	10	1:03.33
7.	, 400m	2011	11	5:08.99
11.	, 100m	2010	10	1:12.40
5.	, 200m	2010	10	2:36.33
3.	, 100m	2011	11	1:25.05
15.	, 200m	2010	10	3:09.06
15.	, 200m	2011	11	3:01.33
17. 2.	, 200m	2011 2009	11 09	2:50.21 59.54
∠. 14.	, 100m , 200m	2009	08	2:05.31
8.	, 400m	2008	08	4:33.30
8. 8.	, 400m , 400m	2008	08 09	4:33.30
8. 12.	, 400m , 100m	2009	09	1:11.66
4.	, 100m	2009	08	1:10.41
4. 16.	, 200m	2008	08	2:44.52
10.	, 100m	2009	09	1:06.99
13.	, 200m	2010	10	2:28.90
3.	, 100m	2010	10	1:25.96
15.	, 200m	2010	10	3:09.66
9.	, 100m	2011	11	1:19.68
٠.	,		• •	